
Kettle™ brand Potato Chips
Cheddar Beer™

Version Date: 12/6/07
Kosher Status: Kosher Dairy
Organic Status: None
Allergen Statement: Contains Milk

Ingredients:  Select potatoes, safflower and/or sunflower oil, cheese powders 
[cheddar and bleu cheeses (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes)], 
natural beer flavor [maltodextrin, dried beer solids (barley malt, hops, yeast)], 
evaporated cane juice, yeast extract, sweet whey, natural cheese flavors, rice 
flour, citric acid, butter, buttermilk, white pepper, paprika extract.


